Hikelok
PPR Series
SOLUTION PROVIDER FOR FLUID SYSTEMS
Ultra-high Purity Regulators
Contents
3
6

r)
Flow Rate - SCFM ( SLPM) Nitrogen
How to Order
PCTFE
316L3250GBFGFS4PPR1
250   0-250 psig
150   0-150 psig
100   0-100 psig
60   0-60 psig
30   0-30 psig
PPR1 2 1/8 in.
4
8
1/4 in.
8 mm or
1/2 in.
6 6 mm
GFS
FGFS
FBW
MBW
Female GFS
Fitting
Male GFS
Fitting
Fractional
Tube Butt Weld
Metric
Tube Butt Weld
   No  Gauge  Ports
    One  Gauge  Ports
    Two  Gauge  Ports
    Two  Gauge  Ports
N
L
C
B
Porting Inlet
Pressure
Out
Pressure
Seat
Material
Body Material
Inlet Size
Outlet Size
Inlet Type
Outlet Type
Series
Rotatable Male
GFS Fitting
Internal Female
GFS Fitting
RGFS
IGFS
3 3500 psig
Gauges
No Gauges
G With Gauges
316
316L
304
304L
316 S.S
316L
304

Path Options (LP=Low Pressure; HP=High Pressure)
LP
How to Order
PCTFE
I
316L1200GIBFGFS8PPR2
0-200 psig
0-150 psig
0-100 psig
0-60 psig
0-30 psig
PPR2 6 3/8 in.
8
12
1/2 in.
12 mm
10 10 mm
   No  Gauge  Ports
    One  Gauge  Ports
    Two  Gauge  Ports
    Two  Gauge  Ports
N
L
C
B
Porting Inlet
Pressure
Out
Pressure
Seat
Material
Body Material
Inlet Size
Outlet Size
Inlet Type
Outlet Type
Series
1 1500 psig
P PEEK
PI
Gauges
No
G YES
316
316L
304
304L
316 S.S
316L
304
304L
.
 S.S.
 S.S.
 S.S.
GFS
IGFS
RGFS
FGFS
FBW
MBW
Male VCR Fitting
Internal Female VCR Fitting
Rotatable Male VCR Fitting
Female VCR Fitting
Fractional Tube Butt Weld
Metric Tube Butt Weld
HPLP HP
LP
LP
LP
LP HP LP HP
HPLP